Pressure valve
Sequence function
Qmax = 26 gpm, pmax = 5000 psi
pilot operated, spool type, mechanically adjustable
Type series: DVPA-RV-3D-10…
- Screw-in cartridge valve
- For cavity DD
- All external parts with zinc-nickel plating according to

new seals thoroughly before fitting them.
Type series: DVPA-RV-3D-10… 4 / 5 Reference: 400-P-280141-US-02/04.2025
Ordering code
HINWEIS!
Sicherungskappe (Plombierung) für Einstellschraube ist bei Bedarf, separat im Klartext zu bestellen.
z.B.
P = Patronenausführung
V = Vorgesteuert
3 = Druckfunktion 3 (Mit externer Federraumentlastung)
10 = Nenngrösse 10
D = Bohrungsform DD
L = Druckstufe 10…65 bar
M = Druckstufe 10…210 bar
N = Druckstufe 10…350 bar
N = NBR (Nitril-Butadien-Kautschuk / BUNA) Dichtungen (Standard)
V = FKM (Fluor-Kautschuk / VITON) Dichtungen
   (Spezial-Dichtungen auf Anfrage)
A ... Q = Standard-Ausführung nach gültigem Datenblatt
Z ... R = Spezial-Ausführung (auf Anfrage)
1 ... 9 = Technischer Stand (bei Bestellung weglassen)
S = Einstellschraube mit Innensechskant (Standard)
H = Einstellschraube mit Handrad
D = Druckventil
RV = Mit eingebautem Rückschlagventil
IMPORTANT!
When required, the tamper-proof cap (the adjustment seal) must be ordered separately in plain language.
Ex.
P = cartridge design
V = pilot operated
3 = Control type 3 (With external spring space relief)
10 = nominal size 10
D = cavity type DD
L = pressure range 10…65 bar / 145…940 psi (light spring)
M = pressure range 10…210 bar / 145…3000 psi (medium spring)
N = pressure range 10…350 bar / 145…5000 psi(normal spring)
N = NBR (nitril-butadien-rubber / BUNA) seals (standard)
V = FKM (fluorocarbon rubber / VITON) seals
  (special seals on request)
A ... Q = standard model according to valid data sheet
Z ... R = special model (on request)
1 ... 9 = technical design no. (omit by ordering)
S = adjustment screw with internal hexagon (standard)
H = adjustment screw with hand knob
D = pressure-control valve
RV = with built-in check valve
RV 10- - - - -S N N V  P  A  3  D  D _ D
W
W